Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.83
59.95

1:00.19
1:00.23
1:00.31
1:01.31
1:03.46
1:05.45
1:05.52
1:06.59
1:06.76
1:06.79
1:07.06
1:07.31
1:08.05
1:08.45
1:08.62
1:08.72
1:12.76
1:13.22
1:13.31
1:13.43
1:18.71
1:20.12
1:20.18

1:22.84
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WA Pts

674
637
630
628
626
596
537
490
488
465
461
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455
450
435
428
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349
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241
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Date

05/08/17
05/08/17
11/03/17
28/05/17
21/01117
21/01/17
21/02/15
30/07/14
15/06/14
21/02/15
16/02/14
17/05/14
15/06/14
24/07/13
25/01/14
24/07/13
17/05/14
16/02/14
21/12113
17/02/13
18/05/13
02/06/13
19/05/12
12/02/12
03/06/12
05/06/11
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Trophee National Hortillions Meet

Trophee National Hortillions Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Central Zonal Meet 2014

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Midlands Age Group Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Amiens, France
Amiens, France
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton
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Level

1
1
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1:26.63 211 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
58.83 674 F 05/08/17  Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Northampton 1
59.95 637 H 05/08/17  Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Northampton 1

1:00.23 628 H 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:00.19 630 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Northampton 1

1:00.31 626 F 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

1:01.31 596 H 21/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France Northampton 1

1:03.46 537 F 21/02/15  Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:06.59 465 H 21/02/15  Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:05.45 490 H 30/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:07.06 455 F 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:05.52 488 H 15/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Northampton 1

1:06.79 461 F 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:08.62 425 H 17/05/14  Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:08.72 423 16/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:06.76 461 16/02/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:08.05 435 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Northampton 1

1:12.76 356 H 211213 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:07.31 450 F 24/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:08.45 428 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1

1:13.43 346 H 02/06/13  Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Northampton 1

1:13.31 348 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Northampton 1

1:13.22 349 17/02/13  Northants ASA 2013 County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:20.18 266 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:18.71 281 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Northampton 1

1:20.12 267 12/02/12 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Northampton 1

1:26.63 211 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Northampton 4

1:22.84 241 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

1:25.61 218 H 10/07/10  Northampton Summer Meet Corby Northampton 4
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