Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.83	674	F	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
59.95	637	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:00.19	630	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Northampton	1
1:00.23	628	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:00.31	626	F	21/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France	Northampton	1
1:01.31	596	Н	21/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France	Northampton	1
1:03.46	537	F	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.45	490	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:05.52	488	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:06.59	465	Н	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.76	461		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.79	461	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.06	455	F	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:07.31	450	F	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:08.05	435	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.45	428	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:08.62	425	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.72	423		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.76	356	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.22	349		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.31	348	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.43	346	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:18.71	281	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:20.12	267		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:20.18	266	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:22.84	241	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
/right 202	4	ц	10/07/10	Northannton Crimmer Maat	Carby	Powered By SPOR	rsyster

1.23.01	210	п	10/07/10	Northampton Summer weet	Corby	ινοιτηατηριοτη	Page 2 / 2
1:26.63	211	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.83	674	F	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
59.95	637	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:00.23	628	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:00.19	630	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Northampton	1
1:00.31	626	F	21/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France	Northampton	1
1:01.31	596	Н	21/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France	Northampton	1
1:03.46	537	F	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.59	465	Н	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:05.45	490	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:07.06	455	F	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:05.52	488	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:06.79	461	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.62	425	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.72	423		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.76	461		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.05	435	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
1:12.76	356	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:07.31	450	F	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:08.45	428	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:13.43	346	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:13.31	348	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
1:13.22	349		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:20.18	266	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:18.71	281	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:20.12	267		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:26.63	211	Н	09/07/11	Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
1:22.84	241	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:25.61	218	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4